
UNSCHEDULED COUNTRIES.

Ports in
Unscheduled Countries

from which
brought.

Corumfa ».. ...

Harlingen ...
Oporto... ... ...
Rotterdam ,

„ ...

. Ports in
Great Britain

to which
brought.

\

Portsmouth ...

London ...
Southampton
Hull
London

Disease.

Foot-and-Mouth ...

„
„
„

Pleuro-Pueiimonia
Foot-and-Mouth ...

.T. * i TV j A • i ( Pleuro-PneumcniiaTotal Diseased Animals s _
/ Foot-and-Mouth ...

TOTAL

DISEASED ANIMALS.

Number of Diseased
Animals.

p2J
5
Q

2

6
4
1
1
5

1
18

19

&
CO

CO

OS

i

0 ...

2
...
...

...

2

2

...

...

...

...

...

...

rl

32

..,

...

...

...

...

...

...

-3
o
H

2

8
4
1
1
o

1
20

21

DISPOSAL.

Slaughtered under the
instructions of the
Privy Council

Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto 1
Ditto j"

Total Healthy Animals

* HEALTHY ANIMALS.

Number of Healthy Animals
brought in the same Vessels
with Diseased Animals.

.2

0

62

369
296

1

195

923

o>
o

53

...

30
...
...

...

30

1
0

...

...

...

...

...

...

<£
.3
CO

...

...

...

.0.

...

•d
s

62

399
296

1

195

953

DISPOSAL.

Slaughtered under the in-
structions of the Priry
Council
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

Ditto

CC
W
t-1

O
*
O
O
«
Q

,0°

1—1
00

"Veterinary Department, Privy Council Office
February 7tb, 1876.

* " Healthy Animals " means Animals which were not found to be diseased on inspection on landing.

ALEXANDER WILLIAMS, Secretary.


