## UNSCHEDULED COUNTRIES.

					DISEASED ANIMALS.						* HEALTHY ANIMALS.					
Ports in Unscheduled Countries from which brought.		Ports in Great Britain to which	Disease.	Number of Diseased Animals.				d	Disposal.	Number of Healthy Animals brought in the same Vessels with Diseased Animals.				Disposal.		
		brought.		Cattle.	Sheep.	Goats.	Swine.	Total.	DISPUSAL.	Cattle.	Sheep.	Goats.	Swine.	Total.	Disfusal.	
Corunna Harlingen Oporto Rotterdam	<b>.</b>		London Southampton Hull	· ,, ···	6	2		••••	2 8 4 1	Slaughtered under the instructions of the Privy Council Ditto Ditto Ditto	62 369 296 1	 30 	••••	••••	62 399 296 1	Slaughtered under the in- structions of the Privy Council Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto
)) ))	•••	•••		. Pleuro-Pueumonia . Foot-and-Mouth	5	····	•••	•••	1 5	Ditto Ditto }	195	•••	•••	•••	195	Ditto
'Total Diseased Animals {				Pleuro-Pneumowia Foot-and-Mouth	· 1 18	2		•••	1 20	Total Healthy Animals	923	30		•••	953	
				Total	19	2	••••	•••	21							

\* " Healthy Animals " means Animals which were not found to be diseased on inspection on landing.

Veterinary Department, Privy Council Office February 7th, 1876.

ALEXANDER WILLIAMS, Secretary.

٠